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Ready In Yard On Ready In Yard On Ready In Yard On

or or In Order or or In Order or or In Order

Size In Kiln Transit Size In Kiln Transit Size In Kiln Transit

African Mahogany (Cameroon) Cedar Odorata, Ghana stock Sapele  ( 4", 6" and 8" strips available)

4/4" 125,000 16,000 50,000 4/4" 14,000 19,000 40,000 4/4" 248,000 300,000 180,000

5/4" 32,000 22,000 22,000 5/4" 5,000 19,000 20,000 5/4" 45,000 100,000 80,000

6/4" 42,000 22,000 40,000 6/4" 6,500 19,000 20,000 6/4" 180,000 125,000 180,000

8/4" 50,000 44,000 55,000 8/4" 17,000 20,000 8/4" 158,000 150,000 180,000

10/4" 31,000 22,000 10/4" 800 10/4" 30,000 30,000 50,000

12/4" 17,000 22,000 12/4" 2,600 12/4" 45,000 25,000

16/4" 11,800 16/4" 19,500 30,000

African Mahogany (Ivory Coast) Cedar Odorata, Brazilian stock Shedua, Black

5/4" 3,300 4/4" 1,400 4/4"  

6/4" 4,700 12/4" 8,400

Afrormosia (African Teak) South American Mahogany (Swietenia)

4/4" 4,200 11,000 Cumaru Pattern and Figured available

8/4" 13,000 11,000 4/4" 500 8,000 4/4" 22,000

5/4" 8,000 5/4" 13,500

Aniegre 6/4" 29,000

4/4" 6,600 8/4" 30,000

8/4" Ipe Lumber 10/4" 11,000

4/4" 12/4" 35,000

Bloodwood 5/4" 1,500 16/4" 35,000

4/4" 4,300 9,000

Leopardwood / Lacewood Utile, Sipo

Brazillian Cherry, Jatoba 4/4" 9,500 0 9,000 4/4" 25,000 11,000

4/4" RWL 22,600 28,000 5/4" 22,000

4/4 x 4" 1,800 Makore, African Cherry 6/4" 700 22,000

4/4 x 5" 9,600 4/4" 8/4" 17,000 22,000

5/4" 14,000 15,000 6/4"

8/4" 0 15,000 14,000 8/4" 19,000 Tigerwood, Goncalo Alves

4/4"

Bubinga Morado (Bolivian Rosewood) 5/4"

4/4" 500 4/4" 8,000

Wenge

Burma TEAK  Padouk 4/4" 2,700 14,000

4/4" 15,000  9,500 4/4" 19,300 9,000 5/4" 700

6/4" 3,750 5,000 8/4" 26,000 9,000 6/4" 2,800

8/4" 12,400 9,500 8/4" 4,000 7,000

Purpleheart

Canarywood (6'+longer) 4/4" 22,500 18,000 Zebrawood

4/4" 7,000 8/4" 15,000 18,000 4/4" 3,700 4,000 11,000

8/4" 11,000 5,500 11,000

Caribbean Rosewood, Chechen Red Grandis (100% FSC certified)

4/4" 7,800 14,000 4/4" 9,000 16,000

5/4" 5,000 Need Fillers ?

Caribbean Walnut, Tzalam 6/4" 23,000 16,000 Poplar

4/4" 25,000 8/4" 16,300 16,000 Aromatic Cedar

5/4" 12,000 Rustic White Oak

6/4" 20,000 Red Oak

8/4" 3,600


